	į	39436 Vol.mg2 Page 204
	1	NOTICE OF PENDENCY OF AN ACTION
	2	Pursuant to ORS 93.470, the undersigned states:
	3	1. As Plaintiffs, Theodore Stanke and Mildred T. Stanke, husband and wife have
	5	filed an action in the Circuit Court for Klamath County, State of Oregon Case No.
	6	92 00 0 15 CV.
	7	2. The Defendants are: Rickey A. Rich and Sherry M. Rich, formerly Sherry
	8	M.Bell.
	9	3. The object of the action is: Complaint: Strict Foreclosure of Land Sale
05	10	Contract.
	11 12	4. The description of the real property to be affected is: Lot 44 of PLEASANT HOME TRACTS, according to the official plat on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.
0	13	Dated this 3rd day of January, 1992.
	14	Willen ? Sesame
11) 	15	William L. Sisemore Attorney for Plaintiffs OSB #70133
	16	
	17	Name: William L. Sisemore Attorney at Law
	18	Address: 540 Main St., #301 Klamath Falls, OR 97601
	19 20	STATE OF OREGON)
	20) SS County of Klamath)
	22	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this $\frac{2^{/t}L}{-}$ day of January, 1992, by William L. Sisemore.
	23	Alice Auconore
	24	(SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon
	25	My Commission Expires: 8/5/92
-KJF: WILLIAM L. SISE Attorney at Li 540 Main Stre KLAMATH FALLS	aw Bet	Notice Pendency of an Action ALCE L SISEMORE NOTARY PUBLIC- OREGON COMMISSION NO. 007497 NY COMMISSION EXPIRES AUG. 02,1995
97601 503/882-7225 O.S.B. #70133		
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.		
Filed for	record	at request of Wm. L. Sisemore the day
01	<u> </u>	A.D., 1992 at 4:05 o'clock P.M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M92</u> , of <u>Mortgages</u> on Page 204
FEE	\$8.00	By <u>Pauline Multimatric</u>